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BF %1%, Paper manufacturing and processing, Plastics
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fitEE48, Abrasion resistant on both sides
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EREVEE
ENI-5P

habasit S

Technical data

EE

RHEE

BUEEEM 1% MEZALA (k1% #3RE) (Habasit 4224
SOP3-155 / EN 1SO21181)

EMBEEEM 1% FRZALN (k1% ISO 21181/EN 1723)
(Habasit 2% SOP3-155)

=&/NV/RIE/E D REFHEERE GELE)

A BETHEERE GEHE)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / driving pulley with friction
cover)

Coefficient of friction (pulley side / pickled steel slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / phenolic resin slider bed)
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / stainless steel slider bed)

MENERE

Joining related properties
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1.1
8.5

3.2

100
0.15
0.35

0.15
0.20
0.15
1140

mm
kg/m2
N/mm

N/mm

°C
°C

mm

0.04 inch
0.225 Ib/sqgft
49  Ibf/in
18  Ibf/in

4 °F
212 °F

44.88 inch

EE$% 90°
Link to JDS:

Master joining method for standard applications

90°

EEWER (&) mm
inch

/BB (R 75 R E R ) mm
inch

BMEEMAHZAN N/mm
Ibt/in

RARERERAAGZALN N/mm
Ibf/in
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ERARIER R
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EREFER
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A B O SR T BIFABE(E: 23°C/73°F #ERTE/EH0% (DIN 50005/ISO 554), # B FFE#ZE S =,

Limited representative testing based on a standard configuration is carried out to estimate minimum pulley diameters. Please
contact Habasit for specific guidance regarding non-standard applications, including, but not exclusively, when profiles or cleats are
used, or if the belt working temperature is close to the limits listed in this document.
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https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/6721/jds

LGSl pe
ENI-5P habasit S

hib 245

XF P HER"RIMIT ¢ https://rims.habasit.com
R/ EEER

Accumulation, 7K

BE

RXEHERBRTETHE, MBEWETE 555 Habasit,
A

FRIEMAIGIREE (epsilon) ~ 0.6%, HREMARBHEMEFTREFRELRE EERAELAHRNETEHET

15 s FREA T I IR MR IR RO 75, INR AT e, BN EFERAER SR, REHBAREFRZGEL/LEINMRERST LK
[REEFN;SIEAISZE | Check Link for Storage requirements:
"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"
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"X B 2 MR ASRHE Habasit R AR EMEAT, BE, BR, (L8 \FRE (AR HABASIT") RS AIREINFEE ("F2 ") LB, M
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